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CFAR Working Group on Substance Use 
Member List 

 
Name Department/Organization Title Email Phone Number 

Kym Ahrens Seattle Children's Hospital Senior Fellow Kym.Ahrens@seattlechildrens.
org 884-1031 

Jennifer Bailey SDRG  jabailey@uw.edu  
Donald Calsyn, PhD Psychiatry & Behav. Sci. 

ADAI 
Professor 
Research Affiliate calsyn@uw.edu 616-3150  

Susie Cassels, PhD 
Epi/Global Health 
CFAR 

Assistant Professor 
Core Faculty scassels@uw.edu 897-1758 

Phillip Coffin, MD Medicine Senior Fellow pcoffin@uw.edu 685-1064, 540-8407 

Heidi Crane 
CFAR 
Medicine Assistant Professor hcrane@uw.edu 744-6649 

Kelly Cue Davis Social Work Research Assistant 
Professor kcue@uw.edu 616-2174 

Dennis Donovan 
Psychiatry & Behav. Sci. 
ADAI 

Professor 
Director ddonovan@uw.edu 543-0937 

Betsy Feldman CFAR Biostatistician bjfeld@uw.edu 543-5431 
Brian Flaherty Psychology Assistant Professor Bxf4@uw.edu  
Rob Frederickson CFAR Research Scientist rfrederi@uw.edu 595-1415 
Bill George, PhD Psychology Professor bgeorge@uw.edu 543-6792 

Matt Golden MD MPH 
Medicine 
PHSKC-HIV/AIDS 

Associate Professor 
Dir. STD & HIV/AIDS Prog. golden@uw.edu 744-6829 

Kevin Haggerty 
Social Work 
SDRG Assistant Director haggerty@uw.edu 543-3188 

685-1997 

Michael Hanrahan PHSKC-HIV/AIDS Education/ Prevention 
Manager 

Michael.hanrahan@kingcount
y.gov 205-5509 

Mary Hatch-Maillette ADAI Research Scientist hatchm@uw.edu 616-7730 
Kevin King Psychology Assistant Professor kingkm@uw.edu 543-4781 
Mary Larimer Psychiatry & Behav. Sci. Professor larimer@uw.edu 543-3513 

Ty Lostutter 

Psychiatry & Behav. Sci. 
Center for the Study of 
Health & Risk Behaviors  

Senior Research Fellow Tylost@uw.edu 543-0473 

Lisa Manhart PhD 
Epidemiology 
CFAR 

Associate Professor 
Core Faculty lmanhart@uw.edu 543-6813, 543-6764 

Tatiana Masters Social Work Research Scientist tmasters@uw.edu  

Joe Merrill, MD, MPH 
Harborview Medical 
Center/Medicine Assistant Professor joem@uw.edu  
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Martina Morris, MS, PhD 
CFAR 
Sociology 

Director SPRC 
Professor morrism@uw.edu 685-3402 

Diane Morrison, PhD School of Social Work Professor dmm@uw.edu 543-6813 
Kate Murray, MPH CFAR SPRC Manager krmurray@uw.edu 543-8316 
Jeanette Norris ADAI Senior Research Scientist norris@uw.edu 685-3835 
Kris Nyrop The Defenders Association Program Director knyrop@defender.org 447-2349 
Arthur Padilla Multifaith Works Executive Director Arthur@rosehedge.org 324-1520 x223 
Sandra Radin ADAI Research Scientist sradin@adai.washington.edu 543-5013, 543-0937 

Jane Simoni, PhD 
Psychology 
CFAR 

Professor 
Core Faculty jsimoni@uw.edu 685-3291; 406-5521 

Martie Skinner SDRG  skinnma@uw.edu  
Rosa Solorio, MD MPH Health Services Assistant Professor solorio@uw.edu 206 543-9773 
Hanne Thiede, DVM MPH PHSKC Epidemiologist hanne.thiede@kingcounty.gov 206-296-4318. 
Lisa Rey Thomas, PhD ADAI Research Scientist lrthomas@uw.edu 206 897-1413 
Elizabeth (Betsy) Wells, PhD Social Work Research Professor bwells@uw.edu  206 616-7450 
Bob Wood, MD CFAR Associate Director Dr.BobWood@Comcast.Net 206 329-5825 
 


